
Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

B E X H I L L

6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

6:30am - 4pm
CLOSED

6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm

CLOSED

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

H A S T I N G S

6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 5pm

CLOSED
9am - 4pm

6:30am - 5pm
CLOSED

6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 5pm

9am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

S T  L E O N A R D S

6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 5pm

CLOSED
9am - 4pm

6:30am - 5pm
CLOSED

6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 5pm

9am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

H A W K H U R S T

6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

6:30am - 4pm
CLOSED

6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm

CLOSED

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

O R E

6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

6:30am - 4pm
CLOSED

6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm
6:30am - 4pm

CLOSED

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

R Y E  C A F E

6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 6pm

CLOSED
9am - 4pm

6:30am - 6pm
CLOSED

6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 6pm
6:30am - 5pm

9am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

B E X H I L L  C A F E

7am - 5pm
7am - 5pm
7am - 5pm
CLOSED
CLOSED

7am - 5pm
CLOSED

7am - 5pm
7am - 5pm
7am - 5pm
CLOSED

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

P E A S M A R S H

7am - 7pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
CLOSED
CLOSED

7am - 7pm
CLOSED

7am - 7pm
7am - 7pm
7am - 6pm
8am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

G A R A G E

6am - 9pm
6am - 9pm
6am - 7pm
CLOSED

8am - 4pm
6am - 9pm
CLOSED

6am - 9pm
6am - 9pm
7am - 7pm
8am - 6pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

P H A R M A C Y

9am - 5pm
9am - 5pm
9am - 5pm
CLOSED
CLOSED

9am - 5pm
CLOSED

9am - 5pm
9am - 5pm
9am - 5pm
CLOSED

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

R Y E

6am - 10pm
6am - 10pm
6am - 8pm
CLOSED

8am - 3pm
6am - 10pm

CLOSED
6am - 10pm
6am - 10pm
6am - 8pm
8am - 6pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

B A T T L E

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
CLOSED

8am - 2pm
7am - 9pm
CLOSED

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
8am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

B E X H I L L

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
CLOSED

8am - 2pm
7am - 9pm
CLOSED

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
8am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

N O R T H I A M

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
CLOSED

8am - 2pm
7am - 9pm
CLOSED

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
8am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S

W A D H U R S T

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
CLOSED

8am - 2pm
7am - 9pm
CLOSED

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
8am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/24
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S
P A D D O C K  W O O D

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
CLOSED

8am - 2pm
7am - 9pm
CLOSED

7am - 9pm
7am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
8am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day



Christmas
O P E N I N G  H O U R S
S O U T H  C H A I L E Y

6am - 9pm
6am - 9pm
7am - 6pm
CLOSED

8am - 2pm
6am - 9pm
CLOSED

6am - 9pm
6am - 9pm
6am - 6pm
8am - 4pm

22/12/25
23/12/25
Xmas Eve
Xmas Day

Boxing Day
27/12/25
28/12/25
29/12/25
30/12/25
NY Eve
NY Day


