

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### BEXHILL

22/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
23/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
Xmas Eve	6:30am - 4pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	CLOSED
27/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
30/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
NY Eve	6:30am - 4pm
NY Day	CLOSED

**THE RYE BAKERY**

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS HASTINGS

22/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
23/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
Xmas Eve	6:30am - 5pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	9am - 4pm
27/12/25	6:30am - 5pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
30/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
NY Eve	6:30am - 5pm
NY Day	9am - 4pm

**THE RYE BAKERY**

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS ST LEONARDS

22/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
23/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
Xmas Eve	6:30am - 5pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	9am - 4pm
27/12/25	6:30am - 5pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
30/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
NY Eve	6:30am - 5pm
NY Day	9am - 4pm

**THE RYE BAKERY**

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### HAWKHURST

22/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
23/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
Xmas Eve	6:30am - 4pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	CLOSED
27/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
30/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
NY Eve	6:30am - 4pm
NY Day	CLOSED

**THE RYE BAKERY**

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS ORE

22/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
23/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
Xmas Eve	6:30am - 4pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	CLOSED
27/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
30/12/25	6:30am - 4pm
NY Eve	6:30am - 4pm
NY Day	CLOSED

**THE RYE BAKERY**

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### RYE CAFE

22/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
23/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
Xmas Eve	6:30am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	9am - 4pm
27/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
30/12/25	6:30am - 6pm
NY Eve	6:30am - 5pm
NY Day	9am - 4pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### BEXHILL CAFE

22/12/25	7am - 5pm
23/12/25	7am - 5pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 5pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	CLOSED
27/12/25	7am - 5pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	7am - 5pm
30/12/25	7am - 5pm
NY Eve	7am - 5pm
NY Day	CLOSED

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### PEASMARSH

22/12/25	7am - 7pm
23/12/25	7am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	CLOSED
27/12/25	7am - 7pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	7am - 7pm
30/12/25	7am - 7pm
NY Eve	7am - 6pm
NY Day	8am - 4pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS GARAGE

22/12/25	6am - 9pm
23/12/25	6am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	6am - 7pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 4pm
27/12/25	6am - 9pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6am - 9pm
30/12/25	6am - 9pm
NY Eve	7am - 7pm
NY Day	8am - 6pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS PHARMACY

22/12/25	9am - 5pm
23/12/25	9am - 5pm
Xmas Eve	9am - 5pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	CLOSED
27/12/25	9am - 5pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	9am - 5pm
30/12/25	9am - 5pm
NY Eve	9am - 5pm
NY Day	CLOSED

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### RYE

22/12/25	6am - 10pm
23/12/25	6am - 10pm
Xmas Eve	6am - 8pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 3pm
27/12/25	6am - 10pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6am - 10pm
30/12/25	6am - 10pm
NY Eve	6am - 8pm
NY Day	8am - 6pm

*Jenkinson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS BATTLE

22/12/25	7am - 9pm
23/12/25	7am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 2pm
27/12/25	7am - 9pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	7am - 9pm
30/12/25	7am - 9pm
NY Eve	7am - 6pm
NY Day	8am - 4pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### BEXHILL

22/12/25	7am - 9pm
23/12/25	7am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 2pm
27/12/25	7am - 9pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	7am - 9pm
30/12/25	7am - 9pm
NY Eve	7am - 6pm
NY Day	8am - 4pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS NORTHIAM

22/12/25	7am - 9pm
23/12/25	7am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 2pm
27/12/25	7am - 9pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	7am - 9pm
30/12/25	7am - 9pm
NY Eve	7am - 6pm
NY Day	8am - 4pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS

### WADHURST

22/12/25	7am - 9pm
23/12/25	7am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 2pm
27/12/25	7am - 9pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	7am - 9pm
30/12/24	7am - 9pm
NY Eve	7am - 6pm
NY Day	8am - 4pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS PADDOCK WOOD

22/12/25	7am - 9pm
23/12/25	7am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 2pm
27/12/25	7am - 9pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	7am - 9pm
30/12/25	7am - 9pm
NY Eve	7am - 6pm
NY Day	8am - 4pm

*Jempson's*

# Christmas

## OPENING HOURS SOUTH CHAILEY

22/12/25	6am - 9pm
23/12/25	6am - 9pm
Xmas Eve	7am - 6pm
Xmas Day	CLOSED
Boxing Day	8am - 2pm
27/12/25	6am - 9pm
28/12/25	CLOSED
29/12/25	6am - 9pm
30/12/25	6am - 9pm
NY Eve	6am - 6pm
NY Day	8am - 4pm

*Jempson's*